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Bus 53L Homestead Park Limited Go to website

Direction
Noble DR + Lebanon Rd — Blvd OF Allies + Stanwix St

66 stops

Open route schedule

Noble DR + Lebanon Rd

Lebanon RD + South Hills Industrial Park

MOUNTAINVIEW DR + POOL CITY DR

CENTURY DR + GABRIEL BROTHERS

WAL Mart DR + Shelter

CENTURY DR + GABRIEL BROTHERS

Mountainview DR + Grease Monkey

OLD Elizabeth RD + Bluemont Dr

OLD Elizabeth RD + Woodhill Rd

OLD Elizabeth RD + Lebanon School Rd

Camp Hollow RD + Livingston RD Fs

Camp Hollow RD + Lebanon Church Rd

LEBANON CHURCH RD + CURRY HOLLOW

Lebanon Church RD + Rodeo

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + #5055

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + WALNUT

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + PGH-MCKPT BLVD

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + THOMPSON RUN FS

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + NAUGLE

MIFFLIN RD + MOHRBACH FS

MIFFLIN RD + #5419

Route schedule
Noble DR + Lebanon Rd — Blvd OF Allies + Stanwix St

Monday 04:34-08:35

Tuesday 04:34-08:35

Wednesday 04:34-08:35

Thursday 04:34-08:35

Friday 04:34-08:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Noble DR + Lebanon Rd

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Mifflin RD + Mcbride AVE Ns

INTERBORO AVE + LEASIDE #1 (MIFFLIN)

INTERBORO AVE + LEASIDE #2

INTERBORO AVE + PLAPORT

INTERBORO AVE + LINDBERG

INTERBORO AVE + BRIERLY

MAIN ST + ELIZABETH

MAIN ST + LESLIE

MAIN ST + FULTON

MAIN ST + #4117

MAIN ST + CAROLINE

MAIN ST + BOTSFORD

MAIN ST + VIRGINIA

MAIN ST + MILLER

MAIN ST + MARION

MAIN ST + E OLIVER RD

MAIN ST + E JAMES

MAIN ST + LEA

MAIN ST + EDNA

MAIN ST + HOMESTEAD DUQUESNE

Main + 22nd

22nd AVE + West

WEST ST + 21ST

WEST ST + MUNHALL BORO BLDG

WEST ST + 18TH

WEST ST + 15TH

WEST ST + 13TH

12th AVE + Amity St

AMITY ST + 10TH AVE



10TH AVE + ANN

ANN ST + 8TH

8TH AVE + Amity

8TH AVE + West (HI-Level Bridge)

Browns Hill RD + Parkview Fs

Browns Hill RD + Imogene Rd

BEECHWOOD BLVD + FEDERAL HILL

BEECHWOOD BLVD + LORETTA

BEECHWOOD BLVD + LILAC

Beechwood Blvd + Monitor

BEECHWOOD BLVD + PARKWAY ENTRANCE

Second AVE + Municipal Courts DR Fs

Blvd OF Allies + Cherry WAY Fs

Blvd OF Allies + Wood St

Blvd OF Allies + Market St

Blvd OF Allies + Stanwix St



Direction
Blvd OF Allies + Stanwix St — Lebanon RD + Noble Dr

88 stops

Open route schedule

Blvd OF Allies + Stanwix St

Fourth AVE + PPG Entrance

FOURTH AVE + WOOD

FOURTH AVE + SMITHFIELD

FOURTH AVE + GRANT FS

SECOND AVE + B ST

SECOND AVE + ALLEGHENY COUNTY JAIL

SECOND AVE +S 10TH ST BRIDGE

GREENFIELD AVE + LYDIA

RONALD ST AT BEECHWOOD BLVD

BEECHWOOD BLVD + #3986

Beechwood Blvd + #3911

Beechwood Blvd + #3825

BEECHWOOD BLVD + #3735

Beechwood Blvd + Monitor ST Fs

Beechwood Blvd + Lilac

BEECHWOOD BLVD + LORETTA FS

Beechwood Blvd + Federal Hill St

BEECHWOOD BLVD + HAZELWOOD

Browns Hill RD + Imogene Rd

Browns Hill RD +Parkview Blvd

Waterfront DR + 5TH AVE Fs

Waterfront DR + Loews Theater

Waterfront DR + Bridge ST (RED Robin)

Target DR + Target Perimeter Rd

Route schedule
Blvd OF Allies + Stanwix St — Lebanon RD + Noble Dr

Monday 05:28-23:14

Tuesday 05:28-23:14

Wednesday 05:28-23:14

Thursday 05:28-23:14

Friday 05:28-23:14

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Blvd OF Allies + Stanwix St

Stops: 88

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-53L-765814367-141751397


Giant Eagle Drive + Drug Store

Waterfront DR + Bridge ST. (RED Robin)

Waterfront DR + Loews Theatre

Waterfront DR + Costco Wholesale Drvwy

8TH AVE AT West ST Fs

8TH AVE + Amity Fs

8TH AVE + ANN Fs

8TH AVE + Mcclure

9TH AVE + ANN

9TH AVE + AMITY

AMITY ST + 10TH

12th AVE + Amity Fs

WEST ST + 13TH

WEST ST + 15TH

WEST ST + 17TH

WEST ST + 18TH

West ST + Homestead Health Ctr

WEST ST + MUNHALL BORO BLDG

WEST ST + 21ST

22ND AVE + MAIN

MAIN ST + HOMESTEAD-DUQUESNE

MAIN ST + EDNA

MAIN ST + MARHAM

MAIN ST + E JAMES

MAIN ST + WOODLAWN

MAIN ST + W OLIVER FS

MAIN ST + MARION

MAIN ST + MILLER



MAIN ST + VIRGINIA

MAIN ST + EMERSON

MAIN ST + BOTSFORD

MAIN ST + GRACE

MAIN ST + CAMBRIA

MAIN ST + W LEHIGH

MAIN ST + LESLIE

MAIN ST + N LEHIGH

MAIN ST + WEST RUN (BRIERLY LANE)

INTERBORO AVE + LINDBERG FS

INTERBORO AVE + PLAPORT

INTERBORO AVE + LEASIDE

INTERBORO AVE + MIFFLIN

MIFFLIN RD + MCBRIDE

MIFFLIN RD + #5419

MIFFLIN RD + MOHRBACH FS

MIFFLIN RD + NAUGLE

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + THOMPSON RUN

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + PGH-MCKPT BLVD

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + WALNUT

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + REMNANT WORLD

Buttermilk Hollow RD + Lebanon Church Rd

LEBANON CHURCH RD + VINDALE RD FS

Camp Hollow RD + Lebanon Church RD Fs

Lebanon School RD + Livingston RD Fs

Lebanon School RD + OLD Elizabeth Rd

OLD Elizabeth RD + Woodhill Rd

OLD ELIZABETH RD + BLUEMONT DR

Mountainview DR + Grease Monkey



CENTURY DR + GABRIEL BROTHERS

WAL Mart DR + Shelter

CENTURY DR + GABRIEL BROTHERS

Mountainview DR + Grease Monkey

Lebanon RD + South Hills Industrial Park

Lebanon RD + Noble Dr



Direction
Noble DR + Lebanon Rd — Blvd OF Allies + Stanwix St

69 stops

Open route schedule

Noble DR + Lebanon Rd

Lebanon RD + South Hills Industrial Park

MOUNTAINVIEW DR + POOL CITY DR

CENTURY DR + GABRIEL BROTHERS

WAL Mart DR + Shelter

CENTURY DR + GABRIEL BROTHERS

Mountainview DR + Grease Monkey

OLD Elizabeth RD + Bluemont Dr

OLD Elizabeth RD + Woodhill Rd

OLD Elizabeth RD + Lebanon School Rd

Camp Hollow RD + Livingston RD Fs

Camp Hollow RD + Lebanon Church Rd

LEBANON CHURCH RD + CURRY HOLLOW

Lebanon Church RD + Rodeo

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + #5055

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + WALNUT

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + PGH-MCKPT BLVD

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + THOMPSON RUN FS

BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD + NAUGLE

MIFFLIN RD + MOHRBACH FS

MIFFLIN RD + #5419

Mifflin RD + Mcbride AVE Ns

INTERBORO AVE + LEASIDE #1 (MIFFLIN)

INTERBORO AVE + LEASIDE #2

INTERBORO AVE + PLAPORT

Route schedule
Noble DR + Lebanon Rd — Blvd OF Allies + Stanwix St

Monday 09:39-22:21

Tuesday 09:39-22:21

Wednesday 09:39-22:21

Thursday 09:39-22:21

Friday 09:39-22:21

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Noble DR + Lebanon Rd

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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INTERBORO AVE + LINDBERG

INTERBORO AVE + BRIERLY

MAIN ST + ELIZABETH

MAIN ST + LESLIE

MAIN ST + FULTON

MAIN ST + #4117

MAIN ST + CAROLINE

MAIN ST + BOTSFORD

MAIN ST + VIRGINIA

MAIN ST + MILLER

MAIN ST + MARION

MAIN ST + E OLIVER RD

MAIN ST + E JAMES

MAIN ST + LEA

MAIN ST + EDNA

MAIN ST + HOMESTEAD DUQUESNE

Main + 22nd

22nd AVE + West

WEST ST + 21ST

WEST ST + MUNHALL BORO BLDG

WEST ST + 18TH

WEST ST + 15TH

WEST ST + 13TH

12th AVE + Amity St

AMITY ST + 10TH AVE

10TH AVE + ANN

ANN ST + 8TH

8TH AVE + Amity



Amity ST + Target Drive

Target DR + Target Perimeter Rd

Giant Eagle Drive + Drug Store

Target DR + Target Perimeter Rd

Browns Hill RD + Parkview Fs

Browns Hill RD + Imogene Rd

BEECHWOOD BLVD + FEDERAL HILL

BEECHWOOD BLVD + LORETTA

BEECHWOOD BLVD + LILAC

Beechwood Blvd + Monitor

BEECHWOOD BLVD + PARKWAY ENTRANCE

Second AVE + Municipal Courts DR Fs

Blvd OF Allies + Cherry WAY Fs

Blvd OF Allies + Wood St

Blvd OF Allies + Market St

Blvd OF Allies + Stanwix St

53L Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pittsburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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